Wild Discovery

Dazzling Bali

01 May 2016 — 31 September 2016

Summary

Indonesia offers a wide range of touristic
attractions: Bali is so picturesque that one could be
fooled into thinking it was a painted backdrop.
Famous for its beautiful scenery and culture,
discover diversified attractions such as Prambanan
Temple, the Sultan’s Palace, and Borobudur, the
biggest Buddhist temple in the world! To get a real
sense of the floating emerald islands, dive into the
rich waters and get ready for a quiet and relaxing
fishing experience.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Bali ( economy class )
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
7-night accommodation at hotel

Daily breakfast

Half day city tour of Bali

Full day Bali highlight tour

English speaking local guide

Assistance of our representative in Indonesia

—

Overview

Dates: 01 May 2016 — 31 September 2016
Interest: family — group — couples

Level of Comfort: 5/5
Minimum # of passengers: 2
Maximum # of passengers: None

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge
Visa fees

Travel insurance
All other expenses
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Wild Discovery

Day 1: Arrival — Bali
Upon arrival to Dempasar airport, meet and transfer to hotel

Day2: Bali
Free time at leisure
Half-day Dempasar City Tour

Day3: Bali
Depart for a full day tour to visit the most 3 famous art cities in Bali:
Celuk famous for its silver smiths
Kemenu renowned woodcarvers
Ubud home of artists
Visit as well the Elephant cave & holy spring temple
Continue to visit the Elephant cave & holy spring temple

Day 4, 5: Bali
Free day at leisure

Day 6, 7: Bali
Free day for shopping at Kuta area

Day8: Bali— departure
Transfer to Dempasar airport for departure flight

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel Room Type Triple Double
Neo+ 3* Superior 1855 1885
Eden Hotel 3* Eden Room 1935 1955
Aston Kuta 4* Superior 1950 1975
Ramayana 4* Deluxe 1975 1985
Bali Dynasty 4* Deluxe 2035 2105
Discovery Kartika Plaza 5* Deluxe 2170 2280
Grand Mirage 4* Deluxe Garden 2070 2130
Ayodya Resort 5* Deluxe 2230 2300
Grand Nikko 5* Garden View 2275 2370
Nusa Dua Beach Hotel 5* Deluxe Not available 2415
Grand Hyatt 5% Grand Room 2365 2570
Conrad 5% Deluxe Garden 2455 2570

o Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking
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Single
2105
2240
2285
2310
2545
2895
2595
2940
3075
3165
3475
3475
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Flight Schedule

From
Beirut
Doha
Denpasar
Doha

To

Doha
Denpasar
Doha
Beirut

Wild Discovery

Flight No
QR 419
QR 960
QR 963
QR 426

Departure
01:30
08:00
19:05
02:45

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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Arrival
05:00
23:15
23:20
06:15

CODE: ID-H-SUM16-DAZZLING BALI
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